UNIVERSITY OF ESWATINI
INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
HUMANITIES PROGRAMME SECOND

SEMESTER COURSES 2020/2021

ACS

ACS112

AFRICAN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE

ALL102
ALL104
ALL202
ALL206
ALL207
ALL306
ALL304
ALL314

STUDENTS TAKING NON-CREDIT COURSES HAVE
BEEN ADVISED TO CONTACT HoD

ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE

ENG112
ENG114

ENG214

ENG222

ENG226

ENG312

ENG314

ENG316

ENG318

ENG414

ENG412

ENG40s (NENECREDI

STUDENTS TAKING NON-CREDIT COURSES HAVE
BEEN ADVISED TO CONTACT HoD
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HIS102

HIS104

HIS212

HIS214. ¢ course names and combinations -
HIS216 page 1
HIS3312




UNIVERSITY OF ESWATINI
INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION
HUMANITIES PROGRAMME SECOND

SEMESTER COURSES 2020/2021

HIS316
HIS322

STUDENTS TAKING NON-CREDIT COURSES HAVE
BEEN ADVISED TO CONTACT HoD

TRS

TRS102
TRS112
TRS206
TRS208
TRS224
TRS306
TRS308
TRS334
TRS408
TRS412
TRS448

STUDENTS TAKING NON-CREDIT COURSES HAVE
BEEN ADVISED TO CONTACT HoD
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