## UNIVERSITY OF ESWATINI INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION HUMANITIES PROGRAMME SECOND SEMESTER COURSES 2020/2021

ACS	ACS112
AFRICAN LANGUAGES AND LITERATURE	ALL102 ALL202 ALL206 ALL207 ALL306 ALL304 ALL314 ALL401 ALL402 ALL408  STUDENTS TAKING NON-CREDIT COURSES HAVE BEEN ADVISED TO CONTACT HoD
ENGLISH LANGUAGE AND LITERATURE	ENG112 ENG114 ENG214 ENG222 ENG226 ENG312 ENG314 ENG316 ENG318 ENG414 ENG412 ENG417 ENG410 ENG410 ENG410 ENG411 ENG411 ENG411
HISTORY	HIS102 HIS104 HIS212
University Calendar is on the Website – Please use especially Education Students	HIS214 <sub>eck</sub> course names and combinations – HIS216 page 1 HIS3312

## UNIVERSITY OF ESWATINI INSTITUTE OF DISTANCE EDUCATION HUMANITIES PROGRAMME SECOND SEMESTER COURSES 2020/2021

	HIS316 HIS322 HIS412 HIS418 HIS424  STUDENTS TAKING NON-CREDIT COURSES HAVE BEEN ADVISED TO CONTACT HOD
TRS	TRS102 TRS112 TRS206 TRS208 TRS224 TRS306 TRS308 TRS334 TRS412 TRS448  STUDENTS TAKING NON-CREDIT COURSES HAVE BEEN ADVISED TO CONTACT HoD